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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
01/01/2026

To date
01/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 01/01/2026 MOHAMMED SHIRAS 
K P  

SHAMSU K P (FTHR) KAVUMPADATH 
HOUSE, 

VELIYANKODE, 
VELIYANKODE, 
VELIYANKODE, 
679579, PONNANI

  

2 01/01/2026 RAFA MUTHU MUTHU   P M (FTHR) MULLASSAM 
VEETTIL, 

VADAMUKKU, 
MARANCHERY, 
MARANCHERY, 
679581, PONNANI

  

3 01/01/2026 Hiba Sherin T P Basheer T P (FTHR) 61, pazhanji, 
veliankode, pazhanji, 

679579, ponnani

  

4 01/01/2026 SURUMI P V KABEER P V (FTHR) PANIKKAVEETTIL, 
VELIYANCODE, 
VELIYANCODE, 
VELIYANCODE, 
679579, PONNANI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

5 01/01/2026 SINU MUHASINA JASIL M (HSBN) MANNINGAYIL 
HOUSE, 

VADAMUKKU, 
MARANCHERY, 
MARANCHERY, 
679581, PONNANI

  

6 01/01/2026 aminu aliyas haseena c RASHEED V M 
(HSBN)

CHAMANTAKATH 
HOUSE, M L A ROAD, 
PONNANI, PONNANI, 

679577, PONNANI

  

7 01/01/2026 Ibrahim Muhammad (FTHR) Kalleparambil, 
Puduponnani, Ponnani, 
Ponnani South, 679586, 

Ponnani

  

8 01/01/2026 JISLY MARYAM FAIZAL (FTHR) DAFFODILS, 
THEYYANGAD, 

PONNANI, PONNANI, 
679577, PONNANI

  

9 01/01/2026 SHAHLA P P SAMAD (FTHR) 49/139, 
PUTHANPURAYIL 
HOUSE, K S R T C 
BACK, PONNANI 

SOUTH PO, 679586, 
PONNANI

  

10 01/01/2026 ABDULKADAR ABDUL RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

KALATHINTE, 
MARAKADAVU, 

PONNANI, PONNANI 
SOUTH, 679586, 

PONNANI

  

11 01/01/2026 NASRIN K A  ABDU (FTHR) 404/KUNHAN 
NILATH, 

KALLURMMA, 
NANNAMMUKKU, 
NANNAMMUKKU, 
679575, PONNANI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

12 01/01/2026 SHIFANA P MUHAMMADHALI 
(FTHR)

PANDARATHIL 
HOUSE, 

ERAMANGALAM, 
VELIYANKODE, 

ERAMANGALAM, 
679587, PONNANI

  

13 01/01/2026 SRINGA SATHYAPALAN  C 
(FTHR)

CHANAYIL HOUSE, 
AYIRUR, 

PERUMPADAPPU, 
AYIROOR, 679580, 

PONNANI

  

14 01/01/2026 AFROOS P IQBAL P (FTHR) PANTHALINGAL 
HOUSE, BIYYAM, 

EZHUVATHIRUTHY, 
BIYYAM, 679576, 

PONNANI

  

15 01/01/2026 ROUF MON K V ABDUL RAZAK K 
(FTHR)

19/KALLAMVEETTIL, 
PERUMUKKU, 
ALANKODE, 

ALANKODE, 679585, 
PONNANI

  

16 01/01/2026 HAKKIM  C Y YOUSAF  C (FTHR) CHEKKENTEKATH 
HOUSE, 

PUDUPONNANI 
KINAR, PONNANI, 
PONNANI SOUTH P 
O, 679586, PONNANI

  

17 01/01/2026 IQBAL P HAMZA (FTHR) PANTHALINGAL 
HOUSE, BIYYAM, 

EZHUVATHIRUTHY, 
BIYYAM, 679576, 

PONNANI

  

18 01/01/2026 Rasheed A K BAPPU (FTHR) 129 CHANGANATH, 
PATTERIKUNNU, 
PERUMPADAPPA, 
PERUMPADAPPA, 
679580, PONNANI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

19 01/01/2026 ABBAS V H HASSAN  (FTHR) VATTAMPARAMBATH, 
KANJIYOOR, 

NANAMMUKKU, 
NANNAMMUKKU, 
679575, PONNANI

  

20 01/01/2026 BUSHARA IQBAL (HSBN) PANTHALINGAL 
HOUSE, BIYYAM, 

EZHUVATHIRUTHY, 
BIYYAM, 679576, 

PONNANI

  

21 01/01/2026 EHJAZ 
HABEEBULLAH 

HABEEBULLAH 
(FTHR)

SUBAH KONGANAM 
VEETTIL, 

ESWARAMANGALAM, 
EZHUVATHIRUTHY, 

ESWARAMANGALAM, 
679573, PONNANI

  

22 01/01/2026 NASIHA P FASIL A H (HSBN) 07/ANDANATTU 
HOUSE, ALANKODE, 

ALANKODE, 
ALANKODE, 679585, 

PONNANI

  

23 01/01/2026 USAINKOYA SIDHIQUE (FTHR) 50/265, PALAKKAL, 
NEAR T B HOSPITAL, 
PONNANI SOUTH PO, 

679586, PONNANI

  

24 01/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAZIL 
P P 

HAMZAKUTTY 
(FTHR)

PUTHENPURAYIL, 
CHANA ROAD, 

PONNANI, PONNANI, 
679577, PONNANI

  

25 01/01/2026 ANVAR 
CHOZHIYANGATTEL 

ABDU RAHIMAN 
CHOZHIYANGATTEL 

(FTHR)

THARAMMEL 
HOUSE, 

VADAMUKKU, 
MARANCHERY, 
MARANCHERY, 
679581, PONNANI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

26 01/01/2026 YADHUKRISHNA P BALAKRISHNAN P 
(FTHR)

POOKRAYIL HOUSE, 
KANHIRAMUKKU, 

MARANCHERI, 
KANHIRAMUKKU, 
679584, PONNANI

  

27 01/01/2026 MOHAMED AFTHAB  
V P 

ABBAS  V H  (FTHR) VATTAMPARAMBATH, 
KANHIYUR, 

NANNAMMUKKU, 
NANNAMMUKKU, 
679575, PONNANI

  

28 01/01/2026 JAMSHAD T K SULAIMAN KOYA T 
K (FTHR)

THONIKADAVIL, 
VELIYANCODE, 
VELIYANCODE, 
VELIYANCODE, 
679579, PONNANI

  

29 01/01/2026 MOHAMMED JASIR  
P T

ABDUL GAFOOR 
(FTHR)

PALATTU THARAYIL 
HOUSE, 

PUZHAMBRAM, 
EZHUVATHIRUTHY, 

BIYYAM, 679576, 
PONNANI

  

30 01/01/2026 PRINSI PRABHAKARAN 
(HSBN)

370 B  PANAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KADAVANAD, 
PONNANI, 

KADAVANAD, 
679586, PONNANI

  

31 01/01/2026 UMMER MUHAMMEDUNNI 
(FTHR)

CHANGENGALATH, 
PERUMPADAPPU, 
PERUMPADAPPA, 
PERUMPADAPU, 
679580, PONNANI

  

32 01/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHANIL P 

MOHAMMEDALI 
(FTHR)

PULIYANCHALIL 
VEEDU, 

PERUMPADAPPU, 
PERUMPADAPPU, 
PERUMPADAPPU, 
679580, PONNANI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

33 01/01/2026 MUHAMMED SUHAI  
K

KURIKKALAKATH 
HAMZA (FTHR)

KURIKKALAKATH 
HOUSE, 

MARAKADAVU, 
PONNANI, PONNANI 
NAGARAM, 679583, 

PONNANI

  

34 01/01/2026 SALMA A S NISAMUDHEEN P T 
(HSBN)

PALLITHAZHATH, 
PONNANI, PONNANI 
SOUTH, PONNANI, 
679586, PONNANI

  

35 01/01/2026 HIBA NASRIN N M MUNAVAR N P 
(FTHR)

NANGA PARAMBIL 
HOUSE, BIYYAM, 

PONNANI, BIYYAM, 
679576, PONNANI

  

36 01/01/2026 UMESWARI  T P MANIKANDAN 
(FTHR)

PALLIYIL HOUSE, 
PALLAPRAM, 

PONNANI, PONNANI, 
679577, PONNANI

  

37 01/01/2026 Shaniba Jamaludheen (FTHR) manamkandath, 
MANTHADAM, 

ALANKODE, 
ALANKODE, 679585, 

PONNANI

  

38 01/01/2026 Leela sathyaseelan (HSBN) MAJILELILLETH 
HOUSE, 

KANHIRAMUKKU, 
KANHIRAMUKKU, 

KANHIRAMUKKU P 
O, 679584, PONNANI

  

39 01/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDA C  FAVAS (HSBN) PDUVEETTIL HOUSE, 
VELIYANKODE, 
VELIYANKODE, 
VELIYANKODE, 
679579, PONNANI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

40 01/01/2026 MISIRIYA A V ABDUL RASHEED 
MOHAMMED (HSBN)

KARAKKOOTTATHIL, 
PERUMPADAPPU, 
PERUMPADAPPU, 
PERUMPADAPPU, 
679580, PONNANI

  

41 01/01/2026 AFEEFA P K JAMEELA (MTHR) POONAKKATTU, 
KARUKATHIRUTHY, 
PONNANI, PONNANI, 

679577, PONNANI

  

42 01/01/2026 VARUN  P VENUGOPALAN 
(FTHR)

PADIKKAL, 
NANNAMMUKKU, 
NANNAMMUKKU, 
NANNAMMUKKU, 
679575, PONNANI

  

43 01/01/2026 Hajisha V Siddique V (FTHR) Vasoorinte House, 
Puduponnani, Ponnani, 
Ponnani South, 679586, 

Ponnani

  

44 01/01/2026 RIFNA E P ABOOBACKER E P 
(FTHR)

ELAYODATH 
PARAMBIL, NEAR 

MH SCHOOL, 
EDAPPAL, EDAPPAL, 

679576, PONNANI

  

45 01/01/2026 RAYAN C ABDUL RASSAK C 
(FTHR)

CHEMBAYIL HOUSE, 
UROOB NAGAR, 

PONNANI, PONNANI, 
679577, PONNANI

  

46 01/01/2026 SULAIKHA C MUHAMED C M 
(HSBN)

CHAKKARAMAKKIL 
HOUSE, 

KARUKATHIRUTHI, 
EZHUVATHIRUTHI 
VILLAGE, PONNANI 

POST, 679577, 
PONNANI TALUK
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

47 01/01/2026 ASHRAF BAVU (FTHR) ULLIMARAKKARAKATH, 
MARAKKADAVU, 

PONNANI, PONNANI 
SOUTH, 679586, 

PONNANI

  

48 01/01/2026 FAHAD P S SULAIMAN P K 
(FTHR)

PARUTHIKATTIL, 
KOKKUR, 

ALAMCODE, 
KOKKUR, 679591, 

PONNANI

  

49 01/01/2026 FATHIMA SAFRIN P 
V 

YOOSAF P V (FTHR) PONNATH VALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

KANHIRAMUKKU, 
MARANCHERY, 

KANHIRAMUKKU P 
O, 679584, PONNANI

  

50 01/01/2026 BAZEELA K SAMEER (HSBN) KARNNORAKATH 
HOUSE, PONNANI, 

PONNANI, PONNANI, 
679577, PONNANI

  

51 01/01/2026 THESLEEMA 
SULTHANA 

MOHAMMED UNNI 
(FTHR)

THAVAYIL HOUSE, 
THAZHATHELPADI, 

VELIYANKODE, 
ERAMANGALAM, 
679587, PONNANI

  

52 01/01/2026 ABDUL RAHIM 
PULIYANHALIL

KUNHIMON 
PULIYANHALIL 

(FTHR)

PULIYANHALIL, 
PARA, 

PERUMPADAPPA, 
PERUMPADAPPA, 
679580, PONNANI

  

53 01/01/2026 AFHAM P H HASSANAR (FTHR) PURALI VALAPPIL, 
MOOKKUTHALA, 
NANNAMMUKKU, 

MOOKUTHALA, 
679574, PONNANI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

54 01/01/2026 MOHAMAD ALI MOHAMMED (FTHR) 14/ MAMBATTAYIL 
HOUSE, 

KANHIYOOR, 
NANNAMMUKKU, 
MOOKKUTHALA, 
679574, PONNANI

  

55 01/01/2026 SHAHALA C  NASEER AHAMED 
(FTHR)

CHULLIKKAL, 
ESWARAMANGALAM, 
EZHUVATHIRUTHY, 

ESWARAMANGALAM, 
679573, PONNANI

  

56 01/01/2026 SAKKEER HUSSAIN   
MANHAMPRAYAKATH

MAMMU 
MANHAMPRAYAKAM 

(FTHR)

MANHAPRAYAKATH, 
EZHUVATHIRUTHY, 
PONNANI, PONNANI, 

679577, PONNANI

  

57 01/01/2026 MUNNA RAHAN C ASAF ALI C (FTHR) CHANGANATH, 
NAKKOLA, 

VELIYANKODE, 
ERAMANGALAM, 
679587, PONNANI

  

58 01/01/2026 Aswin M S SATHYASEELAN 
(FTHR)

MAJILELILLATH 
HOUSE, 

KANHIRAMUKKU, 
KANHIRAMUKKU, 

KANHIRAMUKKU P 
O, 679584, PONNANI

  

59 01/01/2026 AYISHAKUTTY T K KUNJIBAPPU (FTHR) TTHANNEERKOTTIL, 
CHERAVALLUR, 

PERUMPADAPPU, 
CHERAVALLUR, 
679575, PONNANI

  

60 01/01/2026 BAZEELA K SAMEER (HSBN) KARNNORAKATH 
HOUSE, PONNANI, 

PONNANI, PONNANI, 
679577, PONNANI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

61 01/01/2026 SAJNA  ASHRAF (HSBN) KIZHAKKE 
VATTAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, PAMBAN 

ROAD, 
VELIYANKODE, 
VELIYANKODE, 
679579, PONNANI

  

62 01/01/2026 THAMEEMA THASNI  
V P

ABDUL MANAF  V P 
(FTHR)

VETTU PARAMBIL, 
KOLLANPADI 

KAKKOLLI OIL 
MILL, PONNANI, 

PONNANI P O, 
679577, PONNANI

  

63 01/01/2026 NABEESU ABDURAHIMAN 
(HSBN)

PARAPPURATH 
HOUSE, 

MARAMUTTAM, 
PURANGU, 

PURANGU P O, 
679584, PONNANI

  

64 01/01/2026 HISHAM 
KOMATHETHIL  
ABDUL JALEEL

ABDUL JALEEL K M 
(FTHR)

KOMATHETHIL 
HOUSE, 

KANHIYOOR, 
NANNAMUKKU, 
MOOKKUTHALA, 
679574, PONNANI

  

65 01/01/2026 AYISHATH HAMNA P MIRSHAD 
MOHAMED IBRAHIM 

(HSBN)

KATTIL HOUSE, 
MARANCHERY, 
MARANCHERY, 
MARANCHERY, 
679581, PONNANI

  

66 01/01/2026 JUSNA RAHMAN ABDUL RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

A M HOUSE, 
THRIKKAVU, 

PONNANI, PONNANI, 
679577, PONNANI

  

67 01/01/2026 KAMARUDDEEN M KUNJANBAVA M 
(FTHR)

MAYINKUTTIKKIANAKATH, 
EZHUVATHIRUTHY, 
EZHUVATHIRUTHY, 

PONNANI, 679577, 
PONNANI

  



Jan 2, 2026, 3:23 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

68 01/01/2026 USAINAR BAVA (FTHR) PARAMBIL HOUSE, 
AZHEEKKAL, 

PONNANI, PONNANI 
NAGARAM, 679583, 

PONNANI

  

69 01/01/2026 ASWATHY P P HARIDASAN P P 
(FTHR)

PULIYATTU 
PARAMBIL, 

THRIPPALOOR, 
TAVANUR, 

ATHALUR, 679573, 
TAVANUR

  

70 01/01/2026 THANVEER ASLAM 
K M 

NOUFAL K M (FTHR) 18/
KOOTTUMADATHIL 
HOUSE, ALANKODE, 

ALANKODE, 
ALANKODE, 679585, 

PONNANI

  

71 01/01/2026 NAJMA K  ISAHAK 
THURAKKAL (HSBN)

THURAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

PUZHAMBRAM, 
EZHUVATHIRUTHI, 

BIYYAM, 679576, 
PONNANI

  

72 01/01/2026 HIBA FATHIMA K HABEEB RAHMAN K 
(FTHR)

KOLLANAKATH 
HOUSE, 

NARIPARAMBA, 
EZHUVATHIRUTHY 

VILLAGE, 
ESWARAMANGALAM 

POST, 679573, 
PONNANI

  

73 01/01/2026 SHAFI MUHAMMAD (FTHR) VALAPPILAKAYIL 
HOUSE, PALAPETTY, 

PERUMPADAPPU, 
PALAPETTY, 679579, 

PONNANI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

74 01/01/2026 HUSSAIN 
KUNDAMVARIYIL 

ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

MEPPULLY HOUSE, 
CHERAVALLUR, 

PERUMPADAPPU, 
CHERAVALLUR, 
679575, PONNANI

  

75 01/01/2026 FARHAN C ABDUL RASSAK C 
(FTHR)

CHEMBAYIL HOUSE, 
UROOB NAGAR, 

PONNANI, PONNANI, 
679577, PONNANI

  

76 01/01/2026 ABDULLA SIDDI (FTHR) 44/186 chalil house, 
puthuponnani, ponnani, 
ponnani south, 679586, 

ponnani

  

77 01/01/2026 FATHIMA YOUSAF YOUSAF (FTHR) AZHIKALAYIL, 
PARICHAKAM, 
MARANCHERY, 
MARANCHERY, 
679581, PONNANI

  

78 01/01/2026 SUHARA ABDURAHIMAN 
(HSBN)

0, 
KARUPPAMVEETTIL, 

KOLLANPADI, 
PONNANI SOUTH PO, 

679586, PONNANI

  

79 01/01/2026 MOHAMMED ILYAS 
K P

IBRAHIM K P (FTHR) KOLLIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, NEAR T B 

HOSPITAL, 
PONNANI, PONNANI 

SOUTH, 679586, 
PONNANI

  

80 01/01/2026 FARSANA K A ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

502/KARUTHALIL, 
NANNAMMUKKU, 
NANNAMMUKKU, 
NANNAMMUKKU, 
679575, PONNANI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

81 01/01/2026 FABNA FARHATH V SHARAFUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

VADASSERY, 
MARAMUTTAM, 
MARANCHERY, 

PURANGU, 679584, 
PONNANI

  

82 01/01/2026 NAJMA P V ABDUNAFI P V 
(FTHR)

PUTHAM VEEDU, 
KOLLANPADI, 

PONNANI, PONNANI 
SOUTH, 679586, 

PONNANI

  

83 01/01/2026 MAIMOONA BAVAKUTTY (HSBN) CHAMANTAKATH, 
PURANGU, 

MARANCHERY, 
PURANGU, 679584, 

PONNANI

  

84 01/01/2026 ABDUNNASIR ABDULAA KUTTY 
(FTHR)

T K MANZIL, C V 
JUNCTION, 

PONNANI, PONNANI, 
679577, PONNANI

  

85 01/01/2026 RAHEEL A V MOHAMED ISMAYIL 
(FTHR)

ACHIPRA VALAPPIL, 
BIYYAM, BIYYAM, 

BIYYAM, 679576, 
PONNANI

  

86 01/01/2026 RIYA NASNIN M S SALEEM (FTHR) 04/MAYIN VEETTIL, 
KANHIYUR, 
KANHIYUR, 

MOOKKUTHALA, 
679574, PONNANI

  

87 01/01/2026 SHAMILA C P ABDULLA KUTTY 
(FTHR)

CHERIYA 
PURAKKAL, 

KOLLANPADI, 
PONNANI, PONNANI, 

679586, PONNANI

  

88 01/01/2026 ABDUL RASEEM C ABDUL RASSAK C 
(FTHR)

CHEMBAYIL HOUSE, 
UROOB NAGAR, 

PONNANI, PONNANI, 
679577, PONNANI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

89 01/01/2026 SUNEERA P AMINA P (MTHR) 45/440 
PILATHOTTATHIL, 

PUDUPONNANI, 
PONNANI, PONNANI 

SOUTH, 679586, 
PONNANI

  

90 01/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
LIYANA K P

EBRAHIM (FTHR) KOLLIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, NEAR T B 

HOSPITAL, 
PONNANI, PONNANI 

SOUTH, 679586, 
PONNANI

  

91 01/01/2026 SANA MUSTHAFA  N P 
(FTHR)

KANDAMPULLI, 
PERUMPADAPPA, 
PERUMPADAPPA, 
PERUMPADAPPA, 
679580, PONNANI

  

92 01/01/2026 ABDU SALAM ABDU (FTHR) 05/676, 
ELAMBULANKATTAYIL, 

MATTAM, 
NANNAMMUKKU, 
NANNAMMUKKU, 
679575, PONNANI

  

93 01/01/2026 RUSTHA SHIRIN M S SALEEM (FTHR) 04/MAYIN VEETIL, 
KANHIYUR, 

NANNAMMUKKU, 
MOOKKUTHALA, 
679574, PONNANI

  

94 01/01/2026 MISRIYA JAMAL B K JAMAL B K (FTHR) BEERANKUTTIKANAKATH, 
PONNANI, PONNANI, 

PONNANI 
NAGARAM, 679583, 

PONNANI

  

95 01/01/2026 JASEENA NISAR (HSBN) VALIYIL VEEDU, 
ERAMANGALAM, 
VELIYANKODE, 

ERAMANGALAM, 
679587, PONNANI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

96 01/01/2026 ABDULAKBAR 
ACHIPRA VALAPPIL 

MOHAMED ISMAYIL 
(FTHR)

ACHIPRAVALAPPIL, 
BIYYAM, BIYYAM, 

BIYYAM, 679576, 
PONNANI

  

97 01/01/2026 HAMSA SEENATH (WIFE) PUTHUVEETTIL, 
PONNANI, PONNANI, 

PONNANI, 679583, 
PONNANI

  

98 01/01/2026 Mohammed Saifudheen Zainudheen (FTHR) Poozhikuth House, 
Trikkavu, Ponnani, 
Ponnani, 679577, 

Ponnani

  

99 01/01/2026 SINAN ABDULLA  KAMARUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

NECHIKKAL, TIPPU 
NAGAR MATTAM, 
NANNAMMUKKU, 
NANNAMMUKKU, 
679575, PONNANI

  

100 01/01/2026 LUBNA HISANA HAMZATH 
PADINHARAYIL 

(FTHR)

PADINJARAYIL 
HOUSE, 

ESWARAMANGALAM, 
EZHUVATHIRUTHY, 

ESWARAMANGALAM, 
679573, PONNANI

  

101 01/01/2026 MISNA M A ABU (FTHR) MUKRIYAKATH, 
VELIYANCODE, 
VELIYANCODE, 
VELIYANCODE, 
679579, PONNANI

  

102 01/01/2026 NASIDA KUTTIYIL YOONUS 
CHUNGATH (HSBN)

KUTTIYIL, 
KIZHIKKARA, 
ALAMCODE, 

OTHALUR, 679591, 
PONNANI

  



Jan 2, 2026, 3:23 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

103 01/01/2026 MAJITHA C P ABDULLA KUTTY C 
P (FTHR)

CHERIYA 
PURAKKAL HOUSE, 

KADAVANAD, 
PONNANI, 

KADAVANAD, 
679586, PONNANI

  

104 01/01/2026 SULTHANA BEEVI P 
P 

MUHAMED FASIL  
(HSBN)

MANJAMPURATH 
HOUSE, PONNANI 

NAGARAM, 
PONNANI, PONNANI, 

679583, PONNANI

  

105 01/01/2026 MEHRUBA BEERANKUTTIKKANAKATH 
MUJEEB RAHMAN 

(FTHR)

BEERANKUTTIKANAKATH, 
NEAR OLD FISH 

MARKET, PONNANI, 
PONNANI 

NAGARAM, 679583, 
PONNANI

  

106 01/01/2026 HAMSA SEENATH (WIFE) PUTHUVEETTIL, 
PONNANI, PONNANI, 

PONNANI, 679583, 
PONNANI

  

107 01/01/2026 RUBEENA NASRIN BASHEER (FTHR) PUKKAYIL HOUSE, 
KUMMILAVALAPPU, 

VELIYANKODE, 
GRAMAM P O, 

679579, PONNANI

  

108 01/01/2026 MOHSEENA K MUHAMMAD RIYAS 
(HSBN)

VADAKKUMURI 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 

POOKKARATHARA, 
KOLOLAMBA, 
KOLOLAMBA, 

679576, PONNANI

  

109 01/01/2026 JAGANNATH P C CHELLAPPAN P C 
(FTHR)

PUTHUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PIDAVANNOOR, 
NANNAMMUKKU, 
PIDAVANNOOR, 
679574, PONNANI

  



Jan 2, 2026, 3:23 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

110 01/01/2026 HANNA NASRIN K V ABDUL LATHEEF K 
V (FTHR)

KOTTAPPURATH 
VALAPPIL, 

OTHALOOR, 
ALAMKODE, 

OTHALUR WEST, 
679591, PONNANI

  

111 01/01/2026 HAFSA VAFA FIROZ RAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

FIROZ VILLA, 
KARIMPANA, 

ESWARAMANGALAM, 
ESWARAMANGALAM, 

679573, PONNANI

  

112 01/01/2026 SABITHA R V  MOHAMMED (FTHR) RAYIMARAKKARVEEDU, 
TAVANUR, 

EZHUVATHIRUTHY, 
ESWARAMANGALAM, 

679573, PONNANI

  

113 01/01/2026 DHAVEEN 
AHAMMED M

LISHA A N (MTHR) MANAYATH, 
PERUMPADAPPA, 
PERUMPADAPPA, 
PERUMPADAPPA, 
679580, PONNANI

  

114 01/01/2026 MOHAMMED AFLAH ALI P S (FTHR) PANDARI HOUSE, 
KUMMILAVALAPPU, 

VELIYANCODE, 
VELIYANCODE, 
679579, PONNANI

  

115 01/01/2026 KADEEJA BASHEER (HSBN) KUNJJMAKKANAKATH, 
NEAR MES 

COLLEGE, PONNANI, 
PONNANI SOUTH P 
O, 679586, PONNANI

  

116 01/01/2026 FOUSIYA ABOOBACKER 
(HSBN)

POKKARAKATH 
HOUSE, PANAMPAD, 

MARANCHERY, 
PURANGU, 679581, 

PONNANI

  



Jan 2, 2026, 3:23 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

117 01/01/2026 SHAREEF 
MUKKANDATH 

ALU (FTHR) MUKKANDATH 
HOUSE, 

PERUMPADAPPU, 
PERUMPADAPPU, 
PERUMPADAPPU, 
679580, PONNANI

  

118 01/01/2026 ABOOBACKER MUHAMMU 
EDASSERY (FTHR)

EDASSERY HOUSE, 
PALAPETTY, 

PERUMPADAPPU, 
PALAPETTY, 679579, 

PONNANI

  

119 01/01/2026 JAMSHID K ABDULLA (FTHR) KAITHAKUZHIYIL, 
NANNAMUKKU, 
NANNAMUKKU, 
NANNAMUKKU 
SOUTH, 679575, 

PONNANI

  

120 01/01/2026 MARIYAKUTTY MUHAMMED (HSBN) KOZHIKKOTTALAN 
HOUSE, 

VELIYANKODE, 
VELIYANKODE, 
VELIYANKODE, 
679579, PONNANI

  

121 01/01/2026 Fidhanasrin KV Noushad  KV (FTHR) 1 B, Noonakkadavu, 
Perumpadappu, 

Perumpadappu, 679580, 
Ponani

  

122 01/01/2026 AYISHA MOIDEENBAVA 
(HSBN)

KOYASSANTAKATH, 
JIM ROAD, PONNANI, 

PONNANI, 679577, 
PONNANI

  

123 01/01/2026 C M  MOHAMMED 
DILSHAD

KUNHIMON (FTHR) CHAKKARAMAKKAL, 
KOLLANPADI, 

PONNANI, PONNANI, 
679577, PONNANI

  



Jan 2, 2026, 3:23 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

124 01/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAJAHAN P

SEMEER P (FTHR) PADINHARAKATH 
HOUSE, KUTTIKKAD, 
EZHUVATHIRUTHY, 

PONNANI, 679577, 
PONNANI

  

125 01/01/2026 NITHA FATHIMA MADAPPAT UMMAR 
(FTHR)

MADAPPAT HOUSE, 
VANNERY, 

PERUMPADAPPA, 
PERUMPADAPPU, 
679580, PONNANI

  

126 01/01/2026 MUHAMMED SABIL  
V A

V A ASHARAF (FTHR) VALIYAKATH 
ARAKKAL, 

MARANCHERY, 
MARANCHERY, 
MARANCHERY, 
679581, PONNANI

  

127 01/01/2026 SABITHA R V  MUHAMMED (FTHR) RAYIMARAKKARAVEEDU, 
TAVANUR, 

EZHUVATHIRUTHY, 
ESWARAMANGALAM, 

679573, PONNANI

  

128 01/01/2026 MOHAMED NAVAS V 
A 

SULAIKHA (MTHR) MANOORAYIL, 
MARANCHERY, 
MARANCHERY, 
MARANCHERY, 
679581, PONNANI

  

129 01/01/2026 SHURABIVEE SEENIMAIDEEN 
(HSBN)

PAREECHINTE, 
PUTHUPONNANI, 

PONNANI, PONNANI 
SOUTH, 679586, 

PONNANI

  

130 01/01/2026 FATHIMA MOIDU (HSBN) OUNAKKAL, 
MARAMUTTAM, 
MARANCHERY, 

PURANGU, 679584, 
PONNANI

  



Jan 2, 2026, 3:23 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

131 01/01/2026 Raihanath V V Rasiya (MTHR) Variyathvalappil House, 
Perumukku, Alamcode, 

Alamcode, 679585, 
Ponnani

  

132 01/01/2026 ASHKKARALI PALLI 
PARAMBIL 

GAFOOR (FTHR) PALLIPARAMBIL 
HOYSE, ANAPPADI, 
PONNANI, PONNANI 

SOUTH, 679586, 
PONNANI

  

133 01/01/2026 MOHAMMED JISHAL 
ATHRA PULLY 

BAPPU ETTILAYIL 
PAYYAPAT (FTHR)

ETTILAYIL HOUSE, 
ERAMANGALAM, 
VELIYANKODE, 

ERAMANGALAM, 
679587, PONNANI

  

134 01/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAHIN  P

SEMEER P (FTHR) PADINHARAKATH 
HOUSE, KUTTIKKAD, 
EZHUVATHIRUTHY, 

PONNANI, 679577, 
PONNANI

  

135 01/01/2026 RINAS P  P MOIDUNNI (FTHR) PALLI PARAMBIL 
HOUSE, MARAKKAM 
VALAPP, PONNANI, 
PONNANI, 679577, 

PONNANI

  

136 01/01/2026 KAMARUNNISA UMMER (HSBN) MADAPPAT, 
PERUMPADAPPU, 
PERUMPADAPPU, 
PERUMPADAPPU, 
679580, PONNANI

  

137 01/01/2026 FATHIMA NOURIN C 
K 

ABDUL NASAR 
(FTHR)

CHITTOTHAYIL 
HOUSE, 

KIZHAKKUMMURI, 
PERUMBADAPPU, 
PERUMBADAPPU, 
679580, PONNANI

  



Jan 2, 2026, 3:23 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

138 01/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAHIN 

K M SHAMEER 
(FTHR)

KUMMIL HOUSE, 
AYYOTTICHIRA, 
VELIYANKODE, 

GRAMAM PO, 679579, 
PONNANI

  

139 01/01/2026 ALEEMA C HAMSU (HSBN) CHERIYAKATH, 
PUTHIYIRUTHI 

WEST, 
PERUMPADAPPU, 

PALAPETTY, 679579, 
VELIYANKODE

  

140 01/01/2026 SHABEEHA SHIHAB 
K K 

SHIHABUDHEEN  K 
K  (FTHR)

Kannam 
Kammalikkanakath, 

Theyyangad, 
Ezhuvathiruthi, Ponnani, 

679577, Ponnani

  

141 01/01/2026 NOUSHAJA   N Majeed (HSBN) NURUKKILAYIL, 
ERAMANGALAM, 
VELIYANKODE, 

ERAMANGALAM, 
679587, PONNANI

  

142 01/01/2026 RAHEENA N V SHAMSUDEEN 
(HSBN)

NADUVALAPPIL, 
KOLOLOMBA, 

EDAPPAL, 
KOLOLOMBA, 

679576, PONNANI

  

143 01/01/2026 ASHIK K V LATHEEF (FTHR) KOTTAPURATH 
VALAPPIL, 

KIZHIKKARA, 
ALAMKODE, 

OTHALUR, 679591, 
PONNANI

  

144 01/01/2026 AFSANA K K ASHARAF  K K  
(FTHR)

KATHIYARAKATH 
KAKKATHARAYIL, 
THAVALAKKULAM, 

VELIYANKODE, 
VELIYANKODE, 
679579, PONNANI

  



Jan 2, 2026, 3:23 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

145 01/01/2026 MOHAMMED NIHAL 
BIN ZUBAIR 

ZUBAIR (FTHR) KANDAMKOTT, 
KINAR, 

VELIYANCODE, 
VELIYANCODE, 
679579, PONNANI

  

146 01/01/2026 SABIRA K ABDUL RAHIM 
(HSBN)

ALIYAMANAKKATH, 
PUDUPONNANI, 

PONNANI, PONNANI 
SOUTH, 679586, 

PONNANI

  

147 01/01/2026 AMINU ABDU (HSBN) ORUVAKKIL HOUSE, 
PERUMBAL, 

NANNAMMUKKU, 
NANNAMMUKKU, 
679575, PONNANI

  

148 01/01/2026 FAUSIYA V P KUNHIMOHAMED 
(FTHR)

VADAKKEPEEDIYAKKAL, 
VALLIKANHIRAM, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TIRUR

  

149 01/01/2026 Minha  V shameem Ahamad 
vellore (FTHR)

vellore house, 
maranchery, masterpadi, 

maranchery, 679581, 
ponnani

  

150 01/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RAHEES K K 

RAMLAN KUTTY K K 
(FTHR)

KARUTHA 
KUNHALINTE 

HOUSE, PALLIPADI, 
PONNANI SOUTH, 
PONNANI SOUTH, 
679586, PONNANI

  

151 01/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SAMEER 

SIDDEEQ (FTHR) PADINJARAYIL 
HOUSE, 

KARIMPANA, 
EZHUVATHIRUTHY 

ESWARAMANGALAM 
POST, 

ESWARAMANGALAM, 
679573, PONNANI

  



Jan 2, 2026, 3:23 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

152 01/01/2026 NEMA BINT ZUBAIR ZUBAIR (FTHR) KANDAMKOTTU, 
KINAR, 

VELIYANCODE, 
VELIYANCODE, 
679579, PONNANI

  

153 01/01/2026 MUBEENA V SHIBY 
THOTTUNKAL 

SHAJAHAN (HSBN)

THOTTUNGAL, 
CHANDAPADI,JAWAS 

MEDICALS OP, 
PONNANI, PONNANI, 

679577, PONNANI

  

154 01/01/2026 RAFEEQ ABDULLA (FTHR) PATHIYANA 
VALAPPIL, 

PALLIKKARA 
AMAYIL, 

NANNAMMUKKU, 
NANNAMMUKKU, 
679575, PONNANI

  

155 01/01/2026 KABEER K V UMMER (FTHR) KULANGARAKATH 
HOUSE, 

KARIMPULLU, 
VELIYANKODE, 

VELIYANKODE P O, 
679579, PONNANI

  

156 01/01/2026 SAINABA SALAM (HSBN) POKKARAKATH 
HOUSE, NEAR FIRE 

STATION, PONNANI, 
PONNANI SOUTH, 
679586, PONNANI

  

157 01/01/2026 KABEER K V UMMER (FTHR) KULANAGARAKATH, 
KARIMPULLU, 

VELIYANKODE, 
VELIYANKODE P O, 

679579, PONNANI

  

158 01/01/2026 IRFANA YASMIN A 
M 

FASIL (HSBN) RAYINMARAKKAR 
VEETTIL, 

THEYYANGAD, 
PONNANI, PONNANI, 

679577, PONNANI

  



Jan 2, 2026, 3:23 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

159 01/01/2026 ABDUL RAHIM ASSAINAR (FTHR) ALIYAMAKKANAKATH, 
PUDUPONNANI, 

PONNANI, PONNANI 
SOUTH, 679586, 

PONNANI

  

160 01/01/2026 ANOOSH RAHMAN 
CHERUVALAPPIL 

FASALU RAHMAN 
CHERUVALAPPIL 

(FTHR)

MOOCHIKKAL 
HOUSE, TRIKKAVU, 
PONNANI, PONNANI, 

679577, PONNANI

  

161 01/01/2026 ARSHAD C N MUHAMMED C N 
(FTHR)

CHERIYANALAKATH, 
KARUKATHIRUTY, 

PONNANI, PONNANI, 
679577, PONNANI

  

162 01/01/2026 KADEEJA ASHRAF (HSBN) KUNNATHAKATH, 
THEYYANGAD, 

PONNANI, PONNANI, 
679577, PONNANI

  

163 01/01/2026 MOHAMED RIZWAN 
A P 

ABDUL RASHEED 
(FTHR)

ANDIPPATTIL 
HOUSE, 

CHANDAPPADI, 
PONNANI, PONNANI, 

679577, PONNANI

  

164 01/01/2026 SUHAIL C SALAM (FTHR) CHUNDANTE 
HOUSE, NEAR FIRE 

STATION, PONNANI, 
PONNANI SOUTH, 
679586, PONNANI

  

165 01/01/2026 DIYA KAMAR KAMARUDHEEN 
PARAYIRIKKAL 

(FTHR)

CHANGANATH 
HOUSE, AMAYAM, 
PERUMPADAPPU, 
CHERAVALLUR, 
679575, PONNANI

  

166 01/01/2026 SULAIKHA HASSAN (HSBN) MEPPURATH, 
SWAMIPPADI, 

PERUMPADAPPU, 
PALAPETTY, 679579, 

PONNANI

  



Jan 2, 2026, 3:23 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

167 01/01/2026 T FAREENA SHERIN ABDUL RAZAK M A 
(FTHR)

THARAYIL HOUSE, 
VELIYANKODE 

ANGADI, 
VELIYANKODE, 
VELIYANKODE, 
679579, PONNANI

  

168 01/01/2026 MISIRIYA R V BAVA (FTHR) RAYIMARAKKAR 
VEETTIL HOUSE, 

GYM ROAD, 
PONNANI, PONNANI, 

679577, PONNANI

  

169 01/01/2026 UMER 
HAJIYARAKAM 

PAREED (FTHR) 48/117-B, 
HAJIYARAKAM, T B 
HOSPITAL, PONNANI 

SOUTH PO, 679586, 
PONNANI

  

170 01/01/2026 FASIL R V HAMZA (FTHR) RAYINMARAKKAR 
VEETTIL, 

THEYYANGAD, 
PONNANI, PONNANI, 

679577, PONNANI

  

171 01/01/2026 THASLI M BASHEER (FTHR) MARAKKARAKAYIL 
HOUSE, 

VELIYANKODE, 
VELIYANKODE, 
PAZHANJI P O, 

679579, PONNANI

  

172 01/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SUHARA 

ASHARAF 
KORUVALAPPIL 

(HSBN)

KORUVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, GRAMAM, 

VELIYANCODE, 
GRAMAM, 679579, 

PONNANI

  

173 01/01/2026 FARISALMABI K SADHEEK (FTHR) KUNHIRAYINKUTTIKKANAKATH, 
AZHEEKKAL, 

PONNANI, PONNANI, 
679577, PONNANI

  



Jan 2, 2026, 3:23 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

174 01/01/2026 Muhammed Sinan Pv Saleem parattu veettil  
(FTHR)

18/390-A, Ayyottchira, 
Veliyancod, Gramam, 

679579, Ponnani

  

175 01/01/2026 MINHAJ  SHAHAL MUTHUKOYA (FTHR) RAYIN VEETTIL, 
ALIYAR PALLI, 

PONNANI, PONNANI 
SOUTH, 679586, 

PONNANI

  

176 01/01/2026 RAMSIYA BASHEER P V (HSBN) PANIKKAVEETTIL 
HOUSE, SOUTH 

ROAD, 
KOLLANPADI, 

PONNANI, 679577, 
PONNANI

  

177 01/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
NASHID K

JAMSHID K (FTHR) KAITHAKUZHIYIL 
HOUSE, 

KALLOORMA, 
NANNAMUKKU, 
NANNAMUKKU, 
679575, PONNANI

  

178 01/01/2026 Naseema sainudheen (HSBN) NHATTUKETTIYIL, 
PAAVITTAPPURAM, 

ALAMKODE, 
OTHALUR, 679591, 

PONNANI

  

179 01/01/2026 MOHAMMED SIBILY 
C 

SALAM (FTHR) CHUNDANTE 
HOUSE, NEAR FIRE 

STATION, PONNANI, 
PONNANI SOUTH, 
679586, PONNANI

  

180 01/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHINSHA K S 

SAKKEER (FTHR) 14/ KONDAKATHU 
VALAPPIL, 

KANJIYOOR, 
NANNAMMUKKU, 
MOOKKUTHALA, 
679574, PONNANI

  



Jan 2, 2026, 3:23 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

181 01/01/2026 SALMA SAMEER (HSBN) PILATHOTTATHIL, 
CHANAROAD, 

PONNANI, PONNANI, 
679577, PONNANI

  

182 01/01/2026 RIHANA R V ABDUL NAZAR R V 
(FTHR)

RAYINVEETTIL 
HOUSE, NEAR T B 

HOSPITAL, 
PONNANI, PONNANI 

SOUTH, 679586, 
PONNANI

  

183 01/01/2026 KADEEJATHULKUBRA 
E K 

MOHAMMED 
BASHEER E K (FTHR)

EZHUKUDIKKAL 
HOUSE, HOSPITAL, 

PONNANI 
NAGARAM, 

PONNANI SOUTH, 
679586, PONNANI

  

184 01/01/2026 MURSHIDA C K KUNHAN BAVA C K 
(FTHR)

26/182-B, 
CHEMBUKADIYANTE, 

KADAVANAD, 
KADAVANAD PO, 
679586, PONNANI

  

185 01/01/2026 BASHEER ABOOBACKER 
MUSLYAR (FTHR)

KADAMBALATH 
HOUSE, 

VELIYANCODE, 
VELIYANCODE, 
VELIYANCODE, 
679579, PONNANI

  

186 01/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RIFADALI 

ABDUL NAZAR 
(FTHR)

RAYIN VEETTIL, 
NEAR T B HOSPITAL, 
PONNANI, PONNANI 

SOUTH, 679586, 
PONNANI

  

187 01/01/2026 THOUFEEK M M MOHAMMED (FTHR) 18/290, MADATHIL, 
NARANIPUZHA, 

MOOKKUTHALA, 
PIDAVANUR, 679574, 

PONNANI

  



Jan 2, 2026, 3:23 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

188 01/01/2026 MUBASHIRA K P MUBARAK (FTHR) 07/
KADAPPARAMBIL, 

ALANKODE, 
ALANKODE, 

ALANKODE, 679585, 
PONNANI

  

189 01/01/2026 LIYA FATHIMA JAMALU  A (FTHR) ANDANAKATH, 
MOOKKUTHALA, 
NANNAMMUKKU, 

MOOKUTHALA, 
679574, PONNANI

  

190 01/01/2026 SAFIYA A NASAR (HSBN) 8/235 THERAYIL, 
EZHUVATHIRUTHY, 
PONNANI, PONNANI, 

679577, PONNANI

  

191 01/01/2026 FATHIMA HAMZA R V (HSBN) RAYIMARAKKAR 
VEEDU, 

THEYYANGAD, 
PONNANI, PONNANI, 

679577, PONNANI

  

192 01/01/2026 Meharoon RAFEEK  (HSBN) THARAYIL HOUSE, 
VELIYANKODE, 
VELIYANKODE, 
VELIYANKODE, 
679579, PONNANI

  

193 01/01/2026 AMAAN 
MUHAMMED M A 

ABDUL LATHEEF M 
K  (FTHR)

MANATHUPARAMBIL, 
KOKKUR, KOKKUR, 

KOKKUR, 679591, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

194 01/01/2026 ISMAYIL P V ABDULKADER 
(FTHR)

PUTHUVEETTIL 
HOUSE, MUKKADI, 
PONNANI SOUTH, 
PONNANI SOUTH, 
679586, PONNANI

  



Jan 2, 2026, 3:23 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

195 01/01/2026 P ABOOBACKER MUHAMMEDUNNI 
(FTHR)

MANGARATHAYIL 
HOUSE, PURANGU, 

PURANGU, 
PURANGU P O, 

679584, PONNANI

  

196 01/01/2026 MEHA BINTH 
MINADEESHA

MINADEESHA 
PALAKKAL ALIYAS 
MAKKINTE PURAK 

(FTHR)

PALAKKAL ALIYAS 
MAKKINTE 
PURAKKAL, 

PUTHUPONNANI, 
PONNANI, PONNANI 
SOUTH P O, 679586, 

PONNANI

  

197 01/01/2026 SAFARUNNESA P V NAJEEB P (HSBN) PALAKKAL HOUSE, 
KALATHIL PADI, 
MARANCHERI, 

PURANGU, 679584, 
PONNANI

  

198 01/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FADHIL P 

FAISAL P (FTHR) 13/ PULIYANJALIL 
HOUSE, THENGIL, 
NANNAMMUKKU, 
NANNAMMUKKU, 
679575, PONNANI

  

199 01/01/2026 SUFAIRA NISAMU (HSBN) PADANNELAKATH, 
THEYYANGAD, 

EZHUVATHIRUTHI 
VILLAGE, PONNANI 

POST, 679577, 
PONNANI TALUK

  

200 01/01/2026 NAJA SUMAYYA KHALEELURAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

ANDIPATTIL HOUSE, 
PUDUPONNANI, 

PONNANI, PONNANI 
SOUTH, 679586, 

PONNANI

  

201 01/01/2026 FIDHA K RAFEEK RAFEEK (FTHR) KOZHIKKARA 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 

MUKKALA, 
MARANCHERY, 
MARANCHERY, 
679581, PONNANI

  



Jan 2, 2026, 3:23 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

202 01/01/2026 ZUHA P M MINADEESHA 
PALAKKAL  ALIYAS 

MAKKINTE 
PURAKKAL (FTHR)

PALAKKAL ALIYAS 
MAKKINTE 
PURAKKAL, 

PUTHUPONNANI, 
PONNANI, PONNANI 
SOUTH P O, 679586, 

PONNANI

  

203 01/01/2026 FASEELA  A S RIYAS (HSBN) ALATH HOUSE, 
PALLIKKUNNU, 

VATTAMKULAM, 
ALAMKODE P O, 
679591, PONNANI

  

204 01/01/2026 KUNHAHAMED V A ALU (FTHR) MANNATHUMPADATH, 
VELIYANCODE, 
VELIYANCODE, 
VELIYANCODE, 
679579, PONNANI

  

205 01/01/2026 SHYMA AP SHAMEERA (MTHR) KANAKOTAYIL, 
MARAMUTTAM, 
MARANCHERY, 

PURANGU, 679584, 
PONNANI

  

206 01/01/2026 FATHIMA 
UMMERKUTTY 

PUTHIYAVEETTIL 
NALAKATH

UMMERKUTTY  P K 
(HSBN)

PRATHEEKSHA, 
ERAMANGALAM, 
VELIYANKODE, 

ERAMANGALAM, 
679587, PONNANI

  

207 01/01/2026 YOOSAF SUBAIDHA (WIFE) KARIYAM PADATH, 
MARAMUTTAM, 
MARANCHERY, 

PURANGU, 679584, 
PONNANI

  

208 01/01/2026 NOUSHAD K  K KADER (FTHR) KADAPRATHAKATH 
HOUSE, TAVANUR, 
EZHUVATHIRUTHY, 

ESWARAMANGALAM, 
679573, PONNANI

  



Jan 2, 2026, 3:23 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

209 01/01/2026 SHABNA T A ALIKKUNJHU (FTHR) THEEKKUMKATTAYIL, 
PERUMPADAPPA, 
PERUMPADAPPA, 
PERUMPADAPPA, 
679580, PONNANI

  

210 01/01/2026 WAFA ASHRAF ASHRAF (FTHR) THAVAYIL, 
ERAMANGALAM, 
VELIYANKODE, 

ERAMANGALAM, 
679587, PONNANI

  

211 01/01/2026 AYSHA THWAHIRA T ABDUL LATHEEF  T 
(FTHR)

KODUMAVIL HOUSE, 
PONNANI, 

EZHUVATHIRUTHY, 
PONNANI, 679577, 

PONNANI

  

212 01/01/2026 SREELAKSHMI B V BALACHANDRAN 
(FTHR)

KOZHIKKARA 
VADAKKE VEETTIL, 
CHANGARAMKULAM, 

ALAMKODE, 
NANNAMMUKKU, 
679575, PONNANI

  

213 01/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHAN 
VADAKKUVALAPPIL 

KUNHIMUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

VADAKKUVALAPPIL, 
THAZHATHELPADI, 

VELIYANKODE, 
ERAMANGALAM, 
679587, PONNANI

  

214 01/01/2026 RISHANA K MOHAMMED 
KEEDATHEL (FTHR)

KEEDATHEEL 
HOUSE, KALLURMA, 

NANNAMMUKKU, 
NANNAMMUKKU, 
679575, PONNANI

  

215 01/01/2026 HASEENA C P ASHRAF (HSBN) KARUPPAMVEETTIL 
HOUSE, NEAR 2 NO 

BRIDGE, 
PALLAPRAM, 

PONNANI, 679577, 
PONNANI

  



Jan 2, 2026, 3:23 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

216 01/01/2026 MOHAMMAD SUHAN 
M M 

ISHAKH M M (FTHR) PARAKKIL HOUSE, 
VELIYANCODE, 
VELIYANCODE, 
VELIYANCODE, 
679579, PONNANI

  

217 01/01/2026 UMMU SALMA  R V ASHARAF (HSBN) KANHIKKAL HOUSE, 
KADAVANAD, 

PONNANI, PONNANI, 
679577, PONNANI

  

218 01/01/2026 Ramsad C M Muhammed (FTHR) 163 Chandanath, 
vannery, Perumpadappa, 
Perumpadappa, 679580, 

Ponnani

  

219 01/01/2026 FATHIMMA JASLIYA 
V V

JABBAR (FTHR) VALIYA VALAPPIL, 
KARUKATHIRUTHY, 
EZHUVATHIRUTHY, 

PONNANI, 679577, 
PONNANI

  

220 01/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHID V 

ABDULLAKUTTY 
(FTHR)

VATTEKKATTU, 
PERUMUDISSERI, 

VELIANKODE, 
ERAMANGALAM, 
679587, PONNANI

  

221 01/01/2026 SHIFA THASNIM MOHAMMED 
HASHIR K P (HSBN)

CHEMBAKASSERY 
HOUSE, KALADI, 
KALADI, KALADI, 
679582, PONNANI

  

222 01/01/2026 SAJOORA ASHARAF (HSBN) PERIYANGATTEL, 
KANHIRAMUKKU, 

MARANCHERY, 
KANHIRAMUKKU, 
679584, PONNANI

  

223 01/01/2026 Hamdan Ikbal (FTHR) Kuttunganakam, Near T 
B Hospital, Ponnani, 

Ponnani south, 679586, 
Ponnani

  



Jan 2, 2026, 3:23 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

224 01/01/2026 FATHIMATHU  
ZUHARA

SEMEER (HSBN) KUTTIYIL, 
SUKAPURAM, 

VATTAMKULAM, 
SUKAPURAM, 

679576, PONNANI

  

225 01/01/2026 SATHEESH BABU V P MADHAVAN 
VAIDYAR (FTHR)

VALIYA PARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

ERAMANGALAM, 
VELIYANKODE, 

ERAMANGALAM, 
679587, PONNANI

  

226 01/01/2026 SHANOOP M ABDUL SAMAD 
(FTHR)

MUNDAPPANTE 
HOUSE, PONNANI, 

PONNANI, PONNANI 
SOUTH PO, 679586, 

PONNANI

  

227 01/01/2026 NIDHA NOURIN M A ANVAR M V (FTHR) MAKKIYENTE 
VALAPPIL, 

VALAYAMKULAM, 
ALANKODE, 

KOKKUR, 679591, 
PONNANI

  

228 01/01/2026 Ikbal Abdullakutty (FTHR) Kuttunganakam, Near 
TB Hospital, Ponnani, 

Ponnani South, 679586, 
Ponnani

  

229 01/01/2026 MEHWISH K P SHAFEEK 
MOHAMED MOOSA 

(HSBN)

PANAMVALAPPIL 
ACHATTAYIL 

HOUSE, 
MARANCHERY, 
MARANCHERY, 
MARANCHERY, 
679581, PONNANI

  

230 01/01/2026 ABDUL AZEES V S V SHAMSU (FTHR) VARIYATHEL, 
PERUMPADAPPA, 
PERUMPADAPPA, 
PERUMPADAPPA, 
679580, PONNANI

  



Jan 2, 2026, 3:23 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

231 01/01/2026 MINSAR K V ALAVI (FTHR) KALLIVALAPPIL, 
KARUKATHIRUTHY, 
EZHUVATHIRUTHI, 
PONNANI, 679577, 

PONNANI

  

232 01/01/2026 GASEEB M ABDUL SAMAD 
(FTHR)

MUNDAPPANTE 
HOUSE, PONNANI, 

PONNANI, PONNANI 
SOUTH PO, 679586, 

PONNANI

  

233 01/01/2026 SAFA LATHEEF HABEEBU RAHMAN 
N (HSBN)

NELLIKKAPARAMBIL, 
ERAMANGALAM, 
VELIYANKODE, 

ERAMANGALAM, 
679587, PONNANI

  

234 01/01/2026 THAJUDHEEN V P UMMER (FTHR) VAKKATT 
ATHENGAL HOUSE, 

PURANGU, 
MARANCHERY, 

PURANGU, 679584, 
PONNANI

  

235 01/01/2026 BEEVI AHAMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

KARUPPAM 
VEETTIL, 

VANDIPPETTA, 
PONNANI, PONNANI, 

679577, PONNANI

  

236 01/01/2026 SAMEERA BEGAM ZAINUL ABDIN 
(FTHR)

KANJHEGATU 
VALAPPIL, 

PARICHAKAM, 
MARANCHERY, 
MARANCHERY, 
679581, PONNANI

  

237 01/01/2026 ABDUL VAHID  K S SATHAR (FTHR) KANNASAMVALAPPIL, 
NANNAMUKKU, 
NANNAMUKKU, 
NANNAMUKKU 
SOUTH, 679575, 

PONNANI

  



Jan 2, 2026, 3:23 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

238 01/01/2026 THASNIYA  M UMMER  M (FTHR) MULLATHEL, 
BEEVIPADI, 

VELIANKODE, 
VELIANKODE, 

679579, PONNANI

  

239 01/01/2026 Dilziya N K JASEENA P K (MTHR) 242, 
PERUMPADAPPU, 
PERUMPADAPPU, 

Perumpadappu, 679580, 
Ponnani

  

240 01/01/2026 Muhammad Aslam Hamza (FTHR) Oruppakkil, 
Changaramkulam, 

Nannamukku, 
Nannamukku, 679575, 

Ponnani

  

241 01/01/2026 SHIBILA SHIRIL P  RAMSHAD C T 
(HSBN)

CHOLAKKATHODIYIL, 
TAVANUR, 

EZHUVATHIRUTHY, 
ESWARAMANGALAM, 

679573, PONNANI

  

242 01/01/2026 Suharabi  V Muhammed (HSBN) Melayil House, Pallipadi 
West, Ponnani, Ponnani 
South, 679586, Ponnani

  

243 01/01/2026 MOHAMMED ZIYAN NOUSHAD V J (FTHR) VALIYAPEEDIKAYIL 
HOUSE, 

NANNAMMUKKU 
MUTHUKAD, 

NANNAMMUKKU, 
NANNAMMUKKU 

SOUTH, 679575, 
PONNANI

  

244 01/01/2026 RASIK ABDURAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

THEKKUMPURATH, 
PUTHUPONNANI, 

PONNANI, PONNANI 
SOUTH P O, 679586, 

PONNANI

  



Jan 2, 2026, 3:23 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

245 01/01/2026 MUHAMMED UNAIS BASHEER (FTHR) KUZHIKANDATHIL, 
PURANGU, 

MARANCHERI, 
PURANGU, 679584, 

PONNANI

  

246 01/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHAJIL 
E M

SHAMSUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

ELLOORMADATHIL, 
PERUMPADAPPA, 
PERUMPADAPPA, 
PERUMPADAPPA, 
679580, PONNANI

  

247 01/01/2026 MUHAMMAD KUNHIMARAKKAR 
(FTHR)

MARAKKARAKATH, 
MUKKUTTAKKAL, 

PONNANI, PONNANI, 
679577, PONNANI

  

248 01/01/2026 KABEER ALI MUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

THENGADATHIL 
HOUSE, 

MARAKKADAVU, 
PONNANI, PONNANI, 

679583, PONNANI

  

249 01/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
A P 

ABDUL SALAM A P 
(FTHR)

ANDIPPATTIL, 
VELIYANCODE, 
VELIYANCODE, 
VELIYANCODE, 
679579, PONNANI

  

250 01/01/2026 FATHIMANIDA K ABOOBACKER  
(FTHR)

KUMMITHARAYIL, 
PADINHATTUMURI, 

PURANGU, 
PURANGU, 679584, 

PONNANI

  

251 01/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAMIL P

JAMAL  P  (FTHR) PADINCHARAKAM, 
NEAR VILLAGE 

OFFICE, PONNANI, 
PONNANI 

NAGARAM, 679583, 
PONNANI

  



Jan 2, 2026, 3:23 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

252 01/01/2026 FARSANA A S NISAM  K (HSBN) ILLATHEL, 
PANAMBAD, 
PURANGU, 

PURANGU, 679584, 
PONNANI

  

253 01/01/2026 SAUDA KABEER (HSBN) THENGADATHINTE, 
PONNANI 

NAGARAM, 
PONNANI, PONNANI 
NAGARAM, 679583, 

PONNANI

  

254 01/01/2026 HUSSAIN ABDU 
EZHUKUDIKKAL 

(FTHR)

EZHUKIDIKKAL, 
THEKKEPURAM, 

PONNANI SOUTH, 
PONNANI SOUTH, 
679586, PONNANI

  

255 01/01/2026 FOUSIYA  U HUSSAIN (FTHR) HUSSANIKKANAKTH 
HOUSE, NEAR 
GOVERNMENT 

HOSPITAL, 
PONNANI, PONNANI 

SOUTH, 679586, 
PONNANI

  

256 01/01/2026 FATHIMA HANNA MOHAMMED ALI 
(FTHR)

THAIPARAMBIL 
KALATHIL, 
PURANGU, 

MARANCHERY, 
PURANGU, 679584, 

PONNANI

  

257 01/01/2026 FASALIYA K ABDUL NAZAR M 
(HSBN)

MANHAMBRAYAKKATH, 
KARUKATHIRUTHY, 
PONNANI, PONNANI, 

679577, PONNANI

  

258 01/01/2026 THASNIM  K M MOHAMED SALEEM 
(HSBN)

KIZHAKKOTT 
VALAPPIL, UROOB 
NAGAR, PONNANI, 
PONNANI, 679577, 

PONNANI

  



Jan 2, 2026, 3:23 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

259 01/01/2026 ANSHIDA M P ABDUL RASHEED M 
P (FTHR)

MUKKILA 
PEEDIKAYIL, 

KANHIRAMUKKU, 
MARANCHERY, 

KANHIRAMUKKU, 
679584, PONNANI

  

260 01/01/2026 HIBA MARIYAM M M SHAMSUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

MAYIN 
MUSLIYARAKATH 

HOUSE, 
VELIYANKODE, 
VELIYANKODE, 
VELIYANKODE, 
679579, PONNANI

  

261 01/01/2026 SHAHLA N K ABDUL SALAM N K 
(FTHR)

CHAKKARAMAKKAL, 
VELIYANCODE, 
VELIYANCODE, 
VELIYANCODE, 
679579, PONNANI

  

262 01/01/2026 Fathima Suhara K Abdul Jaleel (FTHR) 7/43B Kuttikattil house, 
kuttikad, 

Ezhuvathiruthy, 
Ponnani, 679577, 

Ponnani

  

263 01/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MUNAVER 

MOHAMMED ALI 
(FTHR)

THAIPARAMBIL 
KALATHIL, 
PURANGU, 

MARANCHERY, 
PURANGU, 679584, 

PONNANI

  

264 01/01/2026 MOHAMMED FAHIM 
M T 

MUJEEB RAHMAN M 
T (FTHR)

MAYANTHRIYAKAMENNA 
THOKKANAM 

VEEDU, PURANGU, 
MARANCHERY, 

PURANGU, 679584, 
PONNANI

  



Jan 2, 2026, 3:23 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

265 01/01/2026 Sreelakshmi P C Salukrishna P S (HSBN) Padinharepurakkal, 
Mookkuthala, 
Nannamukku, 

Pidavannur, 679574, 
Ponnani

  

266 01/01/2026 SIVADASAN P V KUMARAN P V 
(FTHR)

PANDARAVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, PURANGU, 

PURANGU, 
PURANGU, 679584, 

PONNANI

  

267 01/01/2026 BABY FARSHANA 
KARUMANNIL 

SHAJI 
MADAYAPARAMBIL 

(HSBN)

MADAYAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

VELIYANKODE, 
VELIYANKODE, 

PAZHANJI, 679579, 
PONNANI

  

268 01/01/2026 SHAHEERA A K SIDHIK K (HSBN) ADATHIL 
PARAMBIL, 

CHIYYANUR, 
ALAMKODE, 

KOKKUR, 679591, 
PONNANI

  

269 01/01/2026 NIYANA NASRIN  UM SUHARA (MTHR) ULLIMARAKKARAKATH, 
NEAR MES 

COLLEGE, PONNANI, 
PONNANI SOUTH, 
679586, PONNANI

  

270 01/01/2026 HASSAN KOYA C K MOIDEEN BAVA 
(FTHR)

CHEMBUKADIYANTE, 
MUKKADI, 

PONNANI, PONNANI 
NAGARAM, 679583, 

PONNANI

  

271 01/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ALTHAF M V

UMMER M (FTHR) MATTERI VALAPPIL, 
KARUKATHIRUTHY, 
PONNANI, PONNANI, 

679577, PONNANI

  



Jan 2, 2026, 3:23 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

272 01/01/2026 NASSAR K KUNHIMON (FTHR) PERIYATTEL HOUSE, 
KARUKATHIRUTHY, 
PONNANI, PONNANI, 

679577, PONNANI

  

273 01/01/2026 SAFARU A YOUSAF (FTHR) ALIYAMAKKANAKATH, 
VANDIPETTA, 

PONNANI, PONNANI, 
679577, PONNANI

  

274 01/01/2026 SUHARA ASHRAF (HSBN) PALLIVALAPPIL, 
KUTTIKKAD, 

PONNANI, PONNANI 
PO, 679577, PONNANI

  

275 01/01/2026 RAEESA V V GAFOOR V V (FTHR) VALIYAVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

KARUKATHIRUTHY, 
PONNANI, PONNANI, 

679577, PONNANI

  

276 01/01/2026 THWEEBA HANAN P YOUSEF P (FTHR) POURAKKANAKATH, 
KARUKATHIRUTHY 
VALAVU, PONNANI, 

PONNANI, 679577, 
PONNANI

  

277 01/01/2026 BINSI BADUSHA (HSBN) KURUKKALAKATH, 
GRAMAM, 

VELIYANKODE, 
GRAMAM PO, 679579, 

PONNANI

  

278 01/01/2026 Selma P Ismayil (HSBN) Pilayithodi, Ponnani 
South, Ponnani, Ponnani 
South, 679586, Ponnani

  

279 01/01/2026 Fasalu Rahiman K Abdul Rahiman (FTHR) Kadalikkattil, 
Theyyangad, 

Ezhuvathiruthi, Ponnani, 
679577, Ponnani

  



Jan 2, 2026, 3:23 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

280 01/01/2026 SUHAILATH A SHAMEER (FTHR) ALYAMAKKANAKATH 
HOUSE, 

MEENTHERUVU, 
PONNANI, PONNANI 
NAGARAM, 679583, 

PONNANI

  

281 01/01/2026 NIHAL A SAMEER (FTHR) ALIYAMAKKANAKATH, 
AZHEEKKAL, 

PONNANI, PONNANI 
NAGARAM, 679583, 

PONNANI

  

282 01/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RAIHAN A

SAMEER (FTHR) ALIYAMAKANAKATH, 
MEENTHERUVU, 

PONNANI, PONNANI 
NAGARAM, 679583, 

PONNANI

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


